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YOUTH
INTERNATIONAL
BALLET
COMPETITION

PRIMARY CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

Placement

10

11

12

13
14

15

15

Performers

ZOEY REESE
MELODY ZHANG

INEZ DUNNE

MADISON SAN ANTONIO
GIGI NATHO
EMILY CHENG

EMILIA LECROY

RAMONA HARAGUCHI
NICHOLAS DU (M) (Tie)

JASMINE CERVERA (Tie)

LILY MAYERFELD

SEDONA BLANKSTEIN-
OTLOSKI

DAHAE KIM

NOELLE KOUGIAS
ALEXANDRA RILEY

MONA CHEN (Tie)

BRIGHTON CAVELL (Tie)

2022/2023 Season

Houston, TX
Award Winners

Age Entry Title

11
10

10

11
11
9

11

11
10

11

11

10

10

11
9

10

11

SWANHILDA
GRADUATION BALL

FAIRY OF THE CRYSTAL
FOUNTAIN

CUPID VARIATION
LA FIL MAL GARDEE
FAIRY DOLL

LA FILLE MAL GARDEE
VARIATION

PRINCESS FLORINE
HARLEQUINADE

LA ESMERELDA
LILAC FAIRY VARIATION

LA FILLE MAL GARDE

SWAN LAKE- PAS DE TROIS

VARIATION

VARIATION FROM LA BAYADERE
VARIATION FROM PAQUITA
PRINCESS FLORINE FROM

SLEEPING BEAUTY
GRADUATION BALL

PRIMARY CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

Placement

Performers

ZOEY REESE

MADELEINE MARTIN

MADISON SAN
ANTONIO

GIGI NATHO

Age

11

11

11

11

Entry Title

RESOLVE

CAUGHT

INCANTATION

PICASSO REDEFINED

Studio Name

The Dallas Conservatory, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Dance Center of San Antonio, TX

San Antonio City Ballet, TX
Dance Center of San Antonio, TX
HDS Ballet, TX

San Antonio City Ballet, TX

Denver Academy of Ballet, CO
Elite Classical Coaching, TX

Greater San Antonio Academy of
Ballet, TX

Sugar Land Dance Center, TX
Denver Academy of Ballet, CO

Greater San Antonio Academy of
Ballet, TX

San Antonio City Ballet, TX
Dance Center of San Antonio, TX

Bayou City Ballet School, TX

Beyond the Barre, TX

Studio Name

The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

San Antonio City Ballet, TX

Dance Center of San Antonio, TX



10

SEDONA
BLANKSTEIN-
OTLOSKI

BRIGHTON CAVELL
EMILIA LECROY
INEZ DUNNE

KENNEDY BIDDLE

NICHOLAS DU (M)

10

11
11
10

10

10

JUNIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

Placement Performers
1 KINLEY BREWER
2 ANGELINA TAN
3 SLOANE MAA
4 AUBREY DANIELS
5 ELLIE MCHALE
6 ELIZABETH LIU
7 JULIANNA MCKELVEY
SARAH PREWITT
HORUS HUDGINS (M)
10 PAIGE MINTON
11 RACHAEL BEAL
12 JOSEPH KIRILLOV (M)
13 MADELEINE MULLIN
14 ABBY LENKER
15 KATIE SHINN
16 SARAH GRACE FFRENCH
17 EMERY CROUSE
18 AUDREY LUO
19 EVA CLAUGHTON
20 AMY ROJAS
21 GIANNA WAHL
22 LYLA ROGERS
23 JOSIE ABLIN
24 CLARA GRISWOLD
25 CHARLOTT LANDRUM

Age

13
13
12
13
13
13

14

13
14

14

13
13
14
14
14
14
14
12

13

12
12
13
12
13
12

ESCAPE

ASCEND
ILLUMINATION
SAVE ME

DRAGONFLY

DAYS GONE

Entry Title

LA ESMERALDA
HARLEQUINADE

FAIRY DOLL

AWAKENING OF FLORA
PAQUITA

BRIDESMAID - DON QUIXOTE

VARIATION FOM TALISMAN

THE TALISMAN
FLAMES OF PARIS

WALPURGISNCHT

PAQUITA MAZURKA VARIATION
HARLEQUINADE

SWANHILDA FROM COPPELIA
HARLEQUINADE

LA FILLE MAL GARDEE
VARIATION FROM LE CORSAIRE
QUEEN OF THE DRYADS

LA ESMERALDA

BRIDESMAID DON QUIXOTE

RAYMONDA ACT 1 PIZZICATO
KITRI ACT 3 VARIATION

LA FILLE MAL GARDEE

LA FILLE MAL GARDEE
PAQUITA

VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

Denver Academy of Ballet, CO

Beyond the Barre, TX
San Antonio City Ballet, TX
Dance Center of San Antonio, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Elite Classical Coaching, TX

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Elite Classical Coaching, TX

Rocky Mountain Ballet Academy, CO
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Denver Academy of Ballet, CO

The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Quenedit Ballet School, TX

Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet
Academy, CA

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Elite Classical Coaching, TX

Bayou City Ballet School, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Next Step Dance, TX

San Antonio City Ballet, TX

The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX
HDS Ballet, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Beyond the Barre, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Denver Academy of Ballet, CO
Denver Academy of Ballet, CO

Dance Center of San Antonio, TX



JUNIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

Placement

o OB~ WDN

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21
22
23

24

25

Performers

JULIANNA MCKELVEY

SLOANE MAA
KINLEY BREWER
ANGELINA TAN
AUBREY DANIELS
ABBY LENKER

JACI CLENDANIEL

KATIE SHINN
ELIZABETH LIU
SARAH PREWITT
LYLA ROGERS

EVA CLAUGHTON
HORUS HUDGINS (M)

MILEY MOHON

EMERSON VENTURA

JULIAN GOMEZ (M)

IRENE PAREDES
GIANNA WAHL
RACHAEL BEAL

PAIGE MINTON

AMARIS PONDER
JOSEPH KIRILLOV (M)
EMERY CROUSE

REESE PERRY

CHARLOTT LANDRUM

Age

14

12
13
13
13
14

13

14
13
13
13

13
14

14

13

14

13
12
13

14

13
13
14

12

12

Entry Title

FACETS

CONTEMPORARY 1
UNBOUND
RETRIBUTION
BROKEN SPARROW
SPELL ON YOU

DON'T HESITATE

VIVACE

BETWEEN TWO WORLDS
IN THE 2ND CHAIR
CHERRY BLOSSOM

DO YOU NEED
CORPO DO SOM

SEE IT IN HIS EYES

SWAY

SERENADE

FROST
HABANERA
MOVING ALONG

JEUNE AMOUR

LINEINDICKE
NOCTURNE
FINDING BEAUTY

RESOLVE

SCALAR

Studio Name

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Rocky Mountain Ballet Academy, CO
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Elite Classical Coaching, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Next Step Dance, TX

The Dallas Conservatory, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Quenedit Ballet School, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Dmitri Kulev Classical Ballet Academy,
CA

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Elite Classical Coaching, TX
The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Dance Center of San Antonio, TX



SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

(FEMALE)

Placement

10

11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Performers

ISABELLA SHOOK

AVA POWASNIK

AVERY LAURITZEN

AMIRA HOGAN

CRYSTAL WANG

MACIE CASTELLANOS

CLAIRE ANCELL

ASHLEIGH ABEL

KYRA WENTZLAFF
KATYA CASSIDY

LAUREN RAHIMIZADEH

ALYSSA WANG

ALANA BENTON

OLIVIA ZHANG
RACHEL WRAY
JORDAN POWERS
ELLIE TOSTENRUDE
COCO REINHART
CAROLINE THOMAS

SOPHIA SPARROW

ESME CLARISSA KIM

LIDIIA VOLKOVA

AVA MARCINKOVICH

CORINA WILSON

IVY WATTS

Age

15
15
16

16

16

17

15

16

16
16

15

15

17

15
16
17
15
17
15

17

16

16

15

15

16

Entry Title

GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE

GAMZATTI VARIATION FROM
LA BAYADERE

CUPID

GAMZATTI VARIATION FROM
LA BAYADERE

KITRI ACT 1ll VARIATION
FROM DON QUIXOTE

NIKIYA VARIATION FROM
LA BAYADERE

PHARAOH'S DAUGHTER
ASPICIA VARIATION

PAQUITA PRINCIPLE
VARIATION

PAQUITA ACT 3 VARIATION
WALPURGIS NACHT

DIANA AND ACTEON
VARIATION FROM THE

SLEEPING BEAUTY

VARIATION FROM
RAYMONDA

VARIATION FROM GISELLE
CUPID FROM DON QUIXOTE
PHARAOH'S DAUGHTER
WALPURGIS NACHT
VARIATION FROM GISELLE
LA VENTANA

MEDORA VARIATION FROM
LE CORSAIRE

MEDORA FROM
LE CORSAIRE

LILAC FAIRY VARIATION
FROM SLEEPING BEAUTY

PAS D'SCLAVE VARIATION
FROM LE CORSAIRE

SWANHILDA FROM COPPELIA

ACT 1
VARIATION FROM PAQUITA

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
San Antonio City Ballet, TX
Denver Academy of Ballet, CO

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Star Way Dance Academy, TX

San Antonio City Ballet, TX

El Paso Ballet Theatre, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts Center,
X

Movements In Time, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Movements In Time, TX

Bayou City Ballet School, TX

The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX
The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX
Dance Center of San Antonio, TX
Bayou City Ballet School, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Elite Classical Coaching, TX

Next Step Dance, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX



SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

(FEMALE)

Placement Performers
1 AMIRA HOGAN
2 ALANA BENTON
3 ISABELLA SHOOK
4 MACIE CASTELLANOS
5 ISABEL VANDER

GRIEND

6 LAUREN RAHIMIZADEH
7 DANIELLA ALLSBROOK
8 EMILY GILCHRIST
9 DASHA VISHNYAKOVA
10 LAUREN DEVAUL
11 AVERY LAURITZEN
12 AVA POWASNIK
13 KYRA WENTZLAFF
14 LARISSA YAKUNOVICH
15 KATYA CASSIDY
16 GABRIELLE THOMAS
17 CLAIRE ANCELL
18 ABBY KNECHT
19 JORDAN POWERS
20 COCO REINHART
21 ALYSSA WANG
22 ASHLEY GUNDY
23 HAILEY HUSE
24 ELLIE COLEMAN
25 PAULINA ALLSBROOK

Age

16
17
15
17

17

15

15

15

17

17

16
15
16
18
16
15
15
15
17
17
15
16
15
17

17

Entry Title

DANCING EDITH PIAF
DISTANT WATERS
ENTWINED SONNET
AZURE

RESOLUTE

WEATHER OF THE HEART

SULLEN

I LOVE YOU

BENEATH THE WAVES THERE IS

NO FURY

APOCRYPHAL

PERSEVERANCE
MEMOIR
AMPERSAND
LONGITUDINAL VIBRATION
NEARING

DEEP DARK BLUE
ARIADNE

TIME AND |

IN TRANSITION

| AM ME
AFTERLIGHT
EXTREME WAYS
JOURNEY

THIS OLD COAT

MAKE YOUR OWN KIND OF
MUSIC

Studio Name

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
San Antonio City Ballet, TX

Decruz Ballet, TX
Dance Industry Performing Arts

Center, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Independent

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX

Denver Academy of Ballet, CO

San Antonio City Ballet, TX

Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX
Vitacca School for Dance, TX

The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX
El Paso Ballet Theatre, TX
Independent

The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX
Dance Center of San Antonio, TX
Movements In Time, TX

The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX
Beyond the Barre, TX

The Austin Dance Conservatory, TX

Dance Industry Performing Arts
Center, TX



SENIOR CLASSICAL BALLET DIVISION

(MALE)
Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name
1 CRISTIAN PONDER 16 ALBRECHT VARIATION FROM Vitacca School for Dance, TX
GISELLE
2 MAX BERG 15  VARIATION FROM COPPELIA Elite Classical Coaching, TX
3 JADE CHEN 15 GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE Bayou City Ballet School, TX

SENIOR CONTEMPORARY DANCE DIVISION

(MALE)
Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name
1 CRISTIAN PONDER 16 PENANCE Vitacca School for Dance, TX
2 SHAWN PEARSON 16 PASSING Vitacca School for Dance, TX
3 CONNOR BLANK 15 MY OLD WEST Vitacca School for Dance, TX

ENSEMBLE DIVISION

DUET | TRIO
Placement Performers Age  Entry Title Studio Name
EVA CLAUGHTON, Dance Industry Performin
1 JULIANNAMCKELVEY, 13 SYNERGY Arts Center T)>/< 9
MILEY MOHON '
5 ANSLEY JACKSON, 15 DON QUIXOTE, FLOWER GIRLS Decruz ballet, TX

NICOLE LARSON ACT 1



PAS DE DEUX

Placement Performers Age Entry Title Studio Name
ISABELLA SHOOK, Vitacca School for Dance,
1 CRISTIAN PONDER 15 GRAND PAS CLASSIQUE T
GROUPS

Placement Age Entry Title Studio Name
1 15 PASSING ECHOES Vitacca School for Dance, TX
2 15 THOUGHTPROCESS Vitacca School for Dance, TX
3 15 LAST ONE STANDING Vitacca School for Dance, TX
4 15 ESMERALDA'S FRIENDS Movements In Time, TX
5 13 COMPOSED DUALITY Vitacca School for Dance, TX
6 15 IMPERMANENCE The Austin Dance

Conservatory, TX

7 15 LONG STORY SHORT Vitacca School for Dance, TX

SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS

e Announced in post event email and @adcibc social media accounts.



